SolarEdge has production
facilities in Austin, TX and Tampa, FL
with
By Q2 2025, our Three Phase
inverter system will be eligible for
towards the domestic content
bonus credit calculation using
the Elective Safe Harbor Table.*

$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
$$
Don’t Leave Money
on the Table
Choose Our U.S.-manufactured Solar
Products to Unlock Potential Tax Credits.
The Only Rooftop SolarEdge Inventory You'll Need
New Domestic Content
Part Numbers
SE80KUS 80kW @ 480Vac
Model Number
SE10KUS 10kW @ 208Vac
SE17.3KUS 17.3kW @ 208Vac
SE30KUS 30kW @ 480Vac
SE40KUS 40kW @ 480Vac
SE50KUS 50kW @ 208Vac
SE100KUS 100kW @ 480Vac
SE110KUS 110kW @ 480Vac
SE120KUS 120kW @ 480Vac
N/A Power Optimizer C651U-1GMVMRRU
USE-SIN-USR0IBNS8
Synergy Manager:
SE-DBL-US00IBNS4